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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 13 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel

Tuesday, 14 January Executive Board ECB

 “Global Annual Meeting – Europe” organised by the Bankers 

Association for Finance and Trade (BAFT) – participation in

fireside chat on “Banking in Europe 2020 – The Next Decade” 

Frankfurt

 Meeting with media Frankfurt

Wednesday, 15 January Meeting with Sparkassen- und Giroverband Hessen-Thüringen 

on regulatory and supervisory issues

ECB

Thursday, 16 January  Supervisory Board ECB

 Steering Committee  ECB

Tuesday, 21 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 January Governing Council ECB

Monday, 27 January Meeting with media Luxembourg

 60th anniversary celebration of INVESTAS Luxembourg – speech 

on “Asset price inflation and monetary policy”

Luxembourg

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Executive Committee of the French Banking 

Federation (FBF), on European economic developments 

ECB

Wednesday, 29 January Meeting with UBS on recent financial markets developments ECB
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